
      S O U T H W E S T
Cory Guy - SRVP 

Carolyn Sumner 
Internal For All Territories

714.313.0076 | coryg@versityinvest.com 

229.300.0348 | carolyns@versityinvest.com

      C E N T R A L
Jason Kling - SRVP 

Carolyn Sumner 
Internal For All Territories

630.204.4871 | jasonk@versityinvest.com 

229.300.0348 | carolyns@versityinvest.com

      B AY  A R E A  C A L I F O R N I A
Patrick Lam - SVP 

Carolyn Sumner 
Internal For All Territories

650.862.2820 | patrick@versityinvest.com 

229.300.0348 | carolyns@versityinvest.com

      N O R T H W E S T
Brad Davidson - SRVP 

Carolyn Sumner 
Internal For All Territories

949.309.8035 | brad@versityinvest.com 

229.300.0348 | carolyns@versityinvest.com

      E A S T  C O A S T
Geoff Brown - SRVP  

Carolyn Sumner 
Internal For All Territories

610.724.6332 | geoffreyb@versityinvest.com 

229.300.0348 | carolyns@versityinvest.com

RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT

 
KATHERINE HERRON 
EVP, Investor Relations  
949.540.9253 | katherineh@versityinvest.com 

ASHLEY GERACE 
VP,Investor Relations 
949.540.9164 | ashleyg@versityinvest.com

GABE VALENTE 
Manager, Investor Relations 
949.540.9164 | gabev@versityinvest.com

VERSITY SALES DESK 
877.827.NBPC (6272) | versityinvest.com

 
JASON KJELLSON | Executive Vice President 
jason@versityinvest.com 
719.237.3354

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS

 
TYLER CARTER | SVP 
tylerc@versityinvest.com 
407.716.3636

Securities offered through Emerson Equity LLC, member FINRA and SIPC. Emerson is not affiliated with any other entities identified in this communication. 
20 ENTERPRISE, SUITE 400 | ALISO VIEJO, CA 92656 | 877.827.6272

SUB DOCS

subscriptions@versityinvest.com

CLIENT SERVICES

investors@versityinvest.com
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Territory Map and Contacts

Serving Independent Broker-Dealers & RIAs


